
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

           Notice inviting Quotation No.  05  of D.C. Hd. Qtr. Sub-Division/2020-2021 
 
 Sealed quotation in prescribed proforma issued from this office are hereby invited by the undersigned from willing bonafide 

agencies / outsiders for the work “ Supply of  Mali, unskilled mazdoor and different flower plants and fertilizer and pesticides for 

gardening at Kanainatsal Inspection Bungalow, Chief Engineer (West) office and Damodar Irrigation Circle  office  under 

Kanainatsal Section of Damodar Canal Head Quarter Sub-Division of Damodar Canal Division (from 01/10/2020 to 31/03/2021). 

” inclusive of all individual charges, taxes etc, complete. 

 

The quation will be received to the office of the undersigned by 3.00 p.m on 28/08/2020 and the same will be opened on 3.30 p.m. in 

presence of the Quatationers  or their authorized representative those who are available at that time. The rate should be quoted in 

quotation both in figures and words. 

 
 Accepting authority does not bind himself to accept the lowest or any other quotation and reserve to himself the right to reject 
any or all the quotations without assigning any reason. 
 
 Time allowed for completion of work 06 (Six ) Months 
 
 The successful quotationer will have to complete the entire work within the stipulated time from the date of commencement. 
Submission of quotation by Post is not allowed. 
 

The successful Quotationers whose quotation will be accepted, will have to execute formal agreement as per rule by submitting the 
earnest money @ 2%(two percent) of the total value of quation  in the form no. 2908. Necessary income taxes , P.Tax , documents are 
to be produced at the time of agreement.  
 
 Before offering quotations, the intending quotationer should thoroughly verified himself with the proposed work by local 
inspection and all other relevant factors should be taken into consideration.  
 
 All other normal terms and conditions of standard N.I.Q. will also be applicable. Payment will be made as per availability of 
fund in the appropriate head. 
The items of works as follows:- 
 
 
 

SL. No. Description of Item Qty. Unit 
Rate 

(Rs.) 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

 

 

1. 

Mari gold :- 

i) Inca 

 

1000  

 

Each 
  

ii)Gold Coin 700 Each   

iii)Honey comb 600  Each   

 

2. 

Chrysanthemum :- 

ii) Dianthus  

 
 

300  

 
 

Each 

  

ii)2nd Pot 100 Each   

 

3. 
Daliah (Varities) 400  Each   

4. Silocia 400  Each   

5. Pansy (Double) 200  Each   

6. Aster (Double) 250  Each   

7. 

Pitunia:- 

i) Single 

 

250  

 

Each 
  

ii) Double 250  Each   

 

 

 

                       GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
  OFFICE OF THE SUB-DIVISIONAL OFFICER 

   DAMODAR CANAL HEAD QTR. SUB-DIVISION 
KANAINATSAL,PURBA BURDWAN. 



(2) 

 

 

 

 

 

Cont P-3 

  

SL. No. Description of Item Qty. Unit 
Rate 

(Rs.) 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

8. Solvia (Double) 500 Each   

9. Calendula 500 Each   

10. Impations (Varities) 200  Each   

11. Antereahnum 400  Each   

12. Rose Plant (Varities) 50  Each   

13 Giranium 100  Each   

14. Croton 20  Each   

15. Adenium (2’ Height) 25  Each   

16. Zinia 800 Each   

17. Interpid 500.00 Gm.   

18. Furadox 8.00    Kg.   

19. Babiston 3.00   Kg.   

20. Diathene (M)-45 2.00  Kg.   

21. Easta Zinc 10.00 Kg.   

22. 
Aminose 

1.00  Kg.   

23. 
Lime (chemical) 

2.00  Qtl.   

24. 
Urea 

150.00  Kg.   

25. Sonata 500.00  Gm.   

26. 
Potash 

50.00 Kg.   

27. 
N.P.K. (10: 26:26) 

200.00  Kg.   

28. 
Cineraria 

100 Each   

29. 
Habiscus 

25 Each   



 

 

 

(3) 

SL. No. Description of Item Qty. Unit 
Rate 

(Rs.) 

Amount 

(Rs.) 

30 
Bone dust 

300.00 Kg.   

31 Mustered cake (Organic) 300.00 Kg.   

32 
Earthen Flower Tub 

i) 8” Tub 
 

200  
 

Each 
  

33 

 
ii) 10” Tub 

100  Each   

Cowdung 400.00 Cft.   

Fresh Good earth 400.00 Cft.   

34 

Supplying one no. mali for maintaining and 
nourishing  flower garden including 
Contractor Profit, GST & Cess etc. 
complete 

364 nos. Each   

35 Glyphostet 2 Lit.   

36 Spray Machine 1 Each   

37 

Supplying unskilled mazdoor for Preparing 
flower bed , earthen tub , Rose garden  at 
different location at Kanainatsal as per 
Direction of E-I-C 

100 Each   

 Total Rs.     

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                             

Memo No. 503 (15)  Dated: - 18/08/2019 

Copy forwarded for information and circulation to:- 
1. Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle,  Kanainatsal, Purba Burdwan 

2. Executive Engineer-I, D.C. Division  

3. Executive Engineer, Hd. Works Division  

4. Executive Engineer, L.D.I.  Division  

5. Executive Engineer, B.I. Division   

6. Executive Engineer, R.B.I Division   

7. DVC Study Cell for uploading in Departmental website. 

8. District Information Officer, Burdwan . 

9. Office Notice Board, D.C. Hd. Qrt. Sub-Division 

10. Estimating Branch of D.C. Division    

11. Accounts Branch of D.C. Division    

12. Sub-Divisional Officer, D.C. No. I / III / Edilpur (I) / Katwa (I) 

 
 

 

 

S u b - D i v i s i o n a l  O f f i c e r  
D a m o d a r  C a n a l  H e a d  Q r t .  S u b - D i v i s i o n  

K a n a i n a t s a l , Purba Bardhaman. 

S u b - D i v i s i o n a l  O f f i c e r  

D a m o d a r  C a n a l  H e a d  Q r t .  S u b - D i v i s i o n  

K a n a i n a t s a l ,  P u r b a  B u r d w a n  


